
BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lenox 00:17:35.44 29

2 Monument 00:18:02.94 59

3 Greylock 00:18:27.64 75

4 Taconic 00:18:36.24 83

5 Pittsfield 00:19:03.03 122

6 Wahconah 00:19:27.73 155

7 Lee 00:19:50.96 181

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hoosac 00:21:34.95 3

Everett 00:17:55.18 1
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BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lenox 00:17:35.44 7 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 722 Ted Yee 00:16:53.28 1

2 2 718 Colin Young 00:17:11.44 2

3 7 715 Max Adam 00:17:42.00 7

4 8 713 Dennis Love 00:17:48.34 8

5 13 717 Harry Touloukian 00:18:22.14 11

6 20 724 Maxime Leger 00:18:43.83 (18)

7 38 719 Ely Carroll 00:19:47.23 (36)

2 Monument 00:18:02.94 7 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 656 Keegan Leach 00:17:17.25 3

2 5 655 Peter LaRochelle 00:17:22.89 5

3 6 663 Diego Salinetti 00:17:32.45 6

4 24 651 Caleb Pollard 00:18:58.99 22

5 25 654 Myles Gennari 00:19:03.11 23

6 37 646 John Broderick 00:19:42.49 (35)

7 41 645 Adam Boscarino 00:19:52.38 (39)

3 Greylock 00:18:27.64 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 577 Ollie Swabey 00:17:20.24 4

2 14 594 Parker Winters 00:18:27.26 12

3 15 599 Charlie McWeeny 00:18:27.88 13

4 23 600 Corban Miller 00:18:56.06 21

5 27 604 Brandon Fahlenkamp 00:19:06.78 25

6 30 566 Jude Bakija 00:19:17.61 (28)

7 35 219 Patrick Aliberti 00:19:39.97 (33)

4 Taconic 00:18:36.24 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 793 Jacob Paris 00:18:11.10 10

2 16 795 Chris Adams 00:18:29.52 14

3 18 778 Nate Bentz 00:18:30.89 16

4 21 796 Ethan Millette 00:18:44.57 19

5 26 794 Thomas Rabasco 00:19:05.13 24

6 28 776 Owen McNeil 00:19:14.18 (26)

7 33 1368 Mike LaFrenriere 00:19:25.22 (31)

5 Pittsfield 00:19:03.03 7 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1463 Emanual Brown 00:18:09.54 9

2 17 500 Jack Archey 00:18:30.80 15

3 31 1458 David Babineau 00:19:17.72 29

4 34 1461 Quinten Walton 00:19:26.59 32

5 39 1465 Tony Hunt 00:19:50.52 37

6 50 1456 Calvin Lewis 00:21:48.84 (48)

7 51 861 Walker Abdalla 00:22:11.07 (49)

6 Wahconah 00:19:27.73 7 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 909 Hayden Kendell 00:18:55.79 20

2 29 905 Ethan Nesbit 00:19:17.07 27
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BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

3 32 437 Alexander White 00:19:21.78 30

4 40 899 Lucas Wildrick 00:19:51.25 38

5 42 904 Peyton Webb 00:19:52.77 40

6 44 896 Riley Gladu 00:20:02.27 (42)

7 45 901 Dylan Smith 00:20:15.94 (43)

7 Lee 00:19:50.96 7 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 833 Zach Bianco 00:18:31.67 17

2 36 830 Daniel Snow 00:19:41.82 34

3 43 825 Aiden Fennelly 00:20:01.13 41

4 46 832 Sean Koperek 00:20:19.23 44

5 47 826 Josh Perrier 00:20:40.94 45

6 48 831 Garrett Roche 00:21:35.38 (46)

7 49 827 Matt Kinney 00:21:35.86 (47)
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BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 722 Ted Yee JR 00:16:53.28 Lenox

2 2 718 Colin Young JR 00:17:11.44 Lenox

3 3 656 Keegan Leach JR 00:17:17.25 Monument

4 4 577 Ollie Swabey 8th 00:17:20.24 Greylock

5 5 655 Peter LaRochelle JR 00:17:22.89 Monument

6 6 663 Diego Salinetti SO 00:17:32.45 Monument

7 7 715 Max Adam FR 00:17:42.00 Lenox

8 8 713 Dennis Love FR 00:17:48.34 Lenox

9 0 923 Cole Duval SR 00:17:55.18 Everett

10 9 1463 Emanual Brown SR 00:18:09.54 Pittsfield

11 10 793 Jacob Paris SR 00:18:11.10 Taconic

12 0 37 Justin Levesque SO 00:18:19.90 Hoosac

13 11 717 Harry Touloukian SO 00:18:22.14 Lenox

14 12 594 Parker Winters SO 00:18:27.26 Greylock

15 13 599 Charlie McWeeny JR 00:18:27.88 Greylock

16 14 795 Chris Adams SR 00:18:29.52 Taconic

17 15 500 Jack Archey SO 00:18:30.80 Pittsfield

18 16 778 Nate Bentz SO 00:18:30.89 Taconic

19 17 833 Zach Bianco JR 00:18:31.67 Lee

20 (18) 724 Maxime Leger SR 00:18:43.83 Lenox

21 19 796 Ethan Millette SR 00:18:44.57 Taconic

22 20 909 Hayden Kendell SR 00:18:55.79 Wahconah

23 21 600 Corban Miller JR 00:18:56.06 Greylock

24 22 651 Caleb Pollard SR 00:18:58.99 Monument

25 23 654 Myles Gennari JR 00:19:03.11 Monument

26 24 794 Thomas Rabasco SR 00:19:05.13 Taconic

27 25 604 Brandon Fahlenkamp SR 00:19:06.78 Greylock

28 (26) 776 Owen McNeil JR 00:19:14.18 Taconic

29 27 905 Ethan Nesbit JR 00:19:17.07 Wahconah

30 (28) 566 Jude Bakija 8th 00:19:17.61 Greylock

31 29 1458 David Babineau JR 00:19:17.72 Pittsfield

32 30 437 Alexander White SR 00:19:21.78 Wahconah

33 (31) 1368 Mike LaFrenriere SR 00:19:25.22 Taconic

34 32 1461 Quinten Walton JR 00:19:26.59 Pittsfield

35 (33) 219 Patrick Aliberti SR 00:19:39.97 Greylock

36 34 830 Daniel Snow JR 00:19:41.82 Lee

37 (35) 646 John Broderick SR 00:19:42.49 Monument

38 (36) 719 Ely Carroll JR 00:19:47.23 Lenox

39 37 1465 Tony Hunt SR 00:19:50.52 Pittsfield

40 38 899 Lucas Wildrick FR 00:19:51.25 Wahconah

41 (39) 645 Adam Boscarino SR 00:19:52.38 Monument

42 40 904 Peyton Webb SO 00:19:52.77 Wahconah

43 41 825 Aiden Fennelly SO 00:20:01.13 Lee

44 (42) 896 Riley Gladu 8th 00:20:02.27 Wahconah

45 (43) 901 Dylan Smith SO 00:20:15.94 Wahconah

46 44 832 Sean Koperek JR 00:20:19.23 Lee

47 45 826 Josh Perrier SO 00:20:40.94 Lee

48 (46) 831 Garrett Roche JR 00:21:35.38 Lee

49 (47) 827 Matt Kinney SO 00:21:35.86 Lee

50 (48) 1456 Calvin Lewis SO 00:21:48.84 Pittsfield

51 (49) 861 Walker Abdalla FR 00:22:11.07 Pittsfield

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/26/2019 1:23:39 PM Page: 4 of 5



BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 10/26/19

52 0 36 Brandon Miller 8th 00:22:58.46 Hoosac

53 0 34 Jesse Woolley 8th 00:23:26.50 Hoosac
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